
Court 3A Court 3B
Monday, October 28, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality

6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, November 4, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, November 11, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, November 18, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, November 25, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, December 2, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, December 9, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, December 16, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, December 23, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Friday, December 27, 2024 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, January 6, 2025 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Monday, January 13, 2025 5:15 CJ Construction Quality
6:15 Bell State Farm Quarles
7:15 Supreme Clientele TownePlace

Friday, January 24, 2025 5:30
6:30

Bottom Seed
Top Seed

2024-25 Jr. Pro at the Plex 
5th and 6th Grade Practice Schedule


